
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                Registered to: Kevin Behmer, A2 Race Management

             MHSAA Regional 10-2 at Benzie - 10/29/2011 6:18:55 PM             

                      Benzie Central High School, Benzonia, MI                       

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                         

============================================================================

    Name                      G Yr Team                           Time   Pts

============================================================================

  1 Connor Mora               M 11 Cedar Springs              15:14.37     1

  2 Clark Ruiz                M 11 Big Rapids                 15:28.71     2

  3 Ben Deuling               M 12 Muskegon Orchard View      15:45.77     3

  4 Luke Johnson              M 11 Ludington                  15:51.11     4

  5 Ryan Hearth               M 12 Cadillac                   15:53.28     5

  6 Aaron Brooks              M 12 Cedar Springs              16:06.80     6

  7 Nate Fischer              M 11 Gaylord                    16:08.74     7

  8 Brandon George            M 12 Sparta                     16:09.81     8

  9 Tom Willet                M 12 Sparta                     16:11.19     9

 10 Adam Birkeland            M 12 Sparta                     16:14.09    10

 11 Charlend Howard           M 11 Gaylord                    16:19.08    11

 12 Austin Jacobson           M 12 Sparta                     16:20.87    12

 13 Leo Botello               M 11 Fremont                    16:22.25    13

 14 Freddy Liederbach         M 12 Petoskey                   16:25.29    14

 15 Justin Harthorn           M 11 Cedar Springs              16:26.82    15

 16 Alex Bray                 M 11 Cedar Springs              16:32.03    16

 17 Austin Sargent            M  9 Cedar Springs              16:35.18    17

 18 Jake Pasternak            M 12 Gaylord                    16:37.69    18

 19 Matthew Ritter            M 10 Ludington                  16:38.11    19

 20 Ben Shaffer               M 11 Big Rapids                 16:40.51    20

 21 Shay Ostyn                M 12 Grant                      16:43.98    21

 22 Jonathan Delodder         M 11 Sparta                     16:44.90    22

 23 Seth Duncan               M 12 Cheboygan                  16:47.07    23

 24 Ethan Menefee             M 11 Cedar Springs              16:48.73    24

 25 Carter VerSluys           M  9 Sparta                     16:50.75    25

 26 Logan Hensley             M 11 Petoskey                   16:57.92    26

 27 Cameron Kroening          M 11 Muskegon Orchard View      17:00.89    27

 28 Tyler Grove               M 11 Whitehall                  17:01.82    28

 29 Jack Touran               M 12 Petoskey                   17:02.45    29

 30 Spencer Nemecek           M 12 Petoskey                   17:03.13    30

 31 John Castle               M 10 Fremont                    17:04.41    31

 32 Ian Callison              M 11 Gaylord                    17:08.66    32

 33 Evan Parks                M 12 Ludington                  17:10.09    33

 34 Jesse Jezak               M 12 Cadillac                   17:10.51    34

 35 Evan Gomez                M 12 Ludington                  17:11.07    35

 36 Josh Kreslins             M 12 Fremont                    17:11.35    36

 37 Josh Belt                 M 12 Cadillac                   17:11.57    37

 38 Mark Smith                M 10 Petoskey                   17:11.87    38

 39 Nick Ellison              M 11 Grant                      17:12.15    39

 40 Keaton Smith              M  9 Whitehall                  17:14.04    40

 41 Thomas VanSlembrouck      M  9 Petoskey                   17:15.66    41

 42 Mitch Boyce               M 11 Whitehall                  17:15.93    42

 43 Casey Robinson            M 11 Whitehall                  17:18.22    43

 44 Nicholas Hosmer           M 12 Sparta                     17:20.46    44

 45 Sean Hope                 M 12 Gaylord                    17:22.02    45

 46 Trevor Thiebaut           M 10 Cadillac                   17:22.29    46

 47 Connor Whelan             M  9 Cadillac                   17:22.56    47

 48 Ethan Broman              M 12 Petoskey                   17:24.41    48

 49 Bryan Greenwood           M 11 Cadillac                   17:27.09    49

 50 Dan Zinn                  M 12 Cedar Springs              17:27.87    50

 51 David Stalker             M 12 Cadillac                   17:29.42    51

 52 Xavier Locke              M 12 Muskegon Orchard View      17:29.76    52

 53 Lukas Schroeder           M 12 Big Rapids                 17:30.29    53

 54 Trent Slavens             M 11 Howard City-Tri-County     17:30.85    54

 55 Curtis Jewett             M 10 Fremont                    17:31.35    55
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 56 Tyler Green               M 11 Fremont                    17:32.12    56

 57 Nik Schroeder             M 12 Big Rapids                 17:35.33    57

 58 Collin Monusko            M  9 Gaylord                    17:37.39    58

 59 Chris Snow                M 10 Ludington                  17:37.78    59

 60 Josh Green                M 10 Gaylord                    17:38.56    60

 61 Max Pletcher              M 10 Cheboygan                  17:39.53    61

 62 Brode Breuker             M 10 Fremont                    17:43.55    62

 63 Cody Bruno                M 11 Ludington                  17:47.17    63

 64 Jacob Corey               M 12 Big Rapids                 17:48.28    64

 65 Andrew Scott              M 12 Big Rapids                 17:49.76    65

 66 Don Dennis                M 12 Chippewa Hills             17:51.37    66

 67 Brayden Berson            M 10 Whitehall                  17:54.60    67

 68 Luke Schwass              M  9 Ludington                  17:56.83    68

 69 Ethan Goodman             M 11 Big Rapids                 18:00.14    69

 70 Roger Champion            M  9 Whitehall                  18:00.76    70

 71 John Schilbe              M 12 Whitehall                  18:01.07    71

 72 Keegan Brewster           M 12 Howard City-Tri-County     18:04.78    72

 73 Charles Piatt             M 11 Chippewa Hills             18:06.22    73

 74 James Ryan                M 10 Howard City-Tri-County     18:09.78    74

 75 Steven Robart             M 10 Grant                      18:16.05    75

 76 Mark Alvarado             M 12 Chippewa Hills             18:19.29    76

 77 Josh Kooistra             M 12 Grant                      18:20.17    77

 78 Zack Cooper               M 11 Chippewa Hills             18:26.91    78

 79 Jacob Jett                M 11 Muskegon Orchard View      18:42.96    79

 80 Willie Cook               M 11 Howard City-Tri-County     18:50.88    80

 81 Logan Jennings            M  9 Grant                      18:54.47    81

 82 Chris Rosenberge          M 10 Cheboygan                  18:56.78    82

 83 Josh Winters              M 10 Ogemaw Heights             19:01.71    83

 84 Brandon Snippe            M 10 Fremont                    19:05.61    84

 85 Elijah Groendal           M 10 Howard City-Tri-County     19:12.36    85

 86 Dakota Hess               M 12 Muskegon Orchard View      19:13.88    86

 87 Jonathan Clark            M 12 Cheboygan                  19:15.70    87

 88 Alec Sherwood             M 11 Muskegon Orchard View      19:17.81    88

 89 Greg Sancrant             M 11 Ogemaw Heights             19:20.09    89

 90 BEn Durian                M 12 Howard City-Tri-County     19:22.58    90

 91 Mitchell Harvey           M  9 Grant                      19:26.59    91

 92 Corey Godden              M  9 Chippewa Hills             19:42.52    92

 93 Tieler Schick             M 11 Ogemaw Heights             19:46.57    93

 94 Zack King                 M 10 Chippewa Hills             19:53.63    94

 95 Fron Corey                M 10 Chippewa Hills             20:01.47    95

 96 Tyler Copron              M  9 Grant                      20:16.53    96

 97 Dominic Pertiella         M  - Howard City-Tri-County     20:21.89    97

 98 Paul Travis               M 10 Ogemaw Heights             21:26.41    98

 99 Shane Sober               M  9 Ogemaw Heights             21:29.77    99

100 Jeff Richardson           M 10 Ogemaw Heights             21:39.19   100

101 Gavin McNeil              M 12 Cheboygan                  22:53.23   101

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                   

============================================================================

    Team                        Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 

============================================================================

  1 Cedar Springs               55      1    6   15   16   17   24   50  

      1     Connor Mora                15:14.37

      6     Aaron Brooks               16:06.80

      15    Justin Harthorn            16:26.82

      16    Alex Bray                  16:32.03

      17    Austin Sargent             16:35.18

      24    Ethan Menefee              16:48.73*

      50    Dan Zinn                   17:27.87*

      Total Time: 1:20:56      Average: 16:11.04      1-5 Split: 1:21

  2 Sparta                      61      8    9   10   12   22   25   44  

      8     Brandon George             16:09.81

      9     Tom Willet                 16:11.19
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      10    Adam Birkeland             16:14.09

      12    Austin Jacobson            16:20.87

      22    Jonathan Delodder          16:44.90

      25    Carter VerSluys            16:50.75*

      44    Nicholas Hosmer            17:20.46*

      Total Time: 1:21:41      Average: 16:20.18      1-5 Split: 36

  3 Gaylord                     113     7   11   18   32   45   58   60  

      7     Nate Fischer               16:08.74

      11    Charlend Howard            16:19.08

      18    Jake Pasternak             16:37.69

      32    Ian Callison               17:08.66

      45    Sean Hope                  17:22.02

      58    Collin Monusko             17:37.39*

      60    Josh Green                 17:38.56*

      Total Time: 1:23:37      Average: 16:43.24      1-5 Split: 1:14

  4 Petoskey                    137    14   26   29   30   38   41   48  

      14    Freddy Liederbach          16:25.29

      26    Logan Hensley              16:57.92

      29    Jack Touran                17:02.45

      30    Spencer Nemecek            17:03.13

      38    Mark Smith                 17:11.87

      41    Thomas VanSlembrouck       17:15.66*

      48    Ethan Broman               17:24.41*

      Total Time: 1:24:41      Average: 16:56.14      1-5 Split: 47

  5 Ludington                   150     4   19   33   35   59   63   68  

      4     Luke Johnson               15:51.11

      19    Matthew Ritter             16:38.11

      33    Evan Parks                 17:10.09

      35    Evan Gomez                 17:11.07

      59    Chris Snow                 17:37.78

      63    Cody Bruno                 17:47.17*

      68    Luke Schwass               17:56.83*

      Total Time: 1:24:29      Average: 16:53.64      1-5 Split: 1:47

  6 Cadillac                    169     5   34   37   46   47   49   51  

      5     Ryan Hearth                15:53.28

      34    Jesse Jezak                17:10.51

      37    Josh Belt                  17:11.57

      46    Trevor Thiebaut            17:22.29

      47    Connor Whelan              17:22.56

      49    Bryan Greenwood            17:27.09*

      51    David Stalker              17:29.42*

      Total Time: 1:25:01      Average: 17:00.05      1-5 Split: 1:30

  7 Fremont                     191    13   31   36   55   56   62   84  

      13    Leo Botello                16:22.25

      31    John Castle                17:04.41

      36    Josh Kreslins              17:11.35

      55    Curtis Jewett              17:31.35

      56    Tyler Green                17:32.12

      62    Brode Breuker              17:43.55*

      84    Brandon Snippe             19:05.61*

      Total Time: 1:25:42      Average: 17:08.30      1-5 Split: 1:10

  8 Big Rapids                  196     2   20   53   57   64   65   69  

      2     Clark Ruiz                 15:28.71

      20    Ben Shaffer                16:40.51

      53    Lukas Schroeder            17:30.29

      57    Nik Schroeder              17:35.33

      64    Jacob Corey                17:48.28

      65    Andrew Scott               17:49.76*

      69    Ethan Goodman              18:00.14*

      Total Time: 1:25:04      Average: 17:00.63      1-5 Split: 2:20

  9 Whitehall                   220    28   40   42   43   67   70   71  

      28    Tyler Grove                17:01.82

      40    Keaton Smith               17:14.04

      42    Mitch Boyce                17:15.93

      43    Casey Robinson             17:18.22
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      67    Brayden Berson             17:54.60

      70    Roger Champion             18:00.76*

      71    John Schilbe               18:01.07*

      Total Time: 1:26:45      Average: 17:20.93      1-5 Split: 53

 10 Muskegon Orchard View       247     3   27   52   79   86   88    -  

      3     Ben Deuling                15:45.77

      27    Cameron Kroening           17:00.89

      52    Xavier Locke               17:29.76

      79    Jacob Jett                 18:42.96

      86    Dakota Hess                19:13.88

      88    Alec Sherwood              19:17.81*

      Total Time: 1:28:14      Average: 17:38.66      1-5 Split: 3:29

 11 Grant                       293    21   39   75   77   81   91   96  

      21    Shay Ostyn                 16:43.98

      39    Nick Ellison               17:12.15

      75    Steven Robart              18:16.05

      77    Josh Kooistra              18:20.17

      81    Logan Jennings             18:54.47

      91    Mitchell Harvey            19:26.59*

      96    Tyler Copron               20:16.53*

      Total Time: 1:29:27      Average: 17:53.37      1-5 Split: 2:11

 12 Cheboygan                   354    23   61   82   87   101   -    -  

      23    Seth Duncan                16:47.07

      61    Max Pletcher               17:39.53

      82    Chris Rosenberge           18:56.78

      87    Jonathan Clark             19:15.70

      101   Gavin McNeil               22:53.23

      Total Time: 1:35:33      Average: 19:06.47      1-5 Split: 6:07

 13 Howard City-Tri-County      365    54   72   74   80   85   90   97  

      54    Trent Slavens              17:30.85

      72    Keegan Brewster            18:04.78

      74    James Ryan                 18:09.78

      80    Willie Cook                18:50.88

      85    Elijah Groendal            19:12.36

      90    BEn Durian                 19:22.58*

      97    Dominic Pertiella          20:21.89*

      Total Time: 1:31:49      Average: 18:21.73      1-5 Split: 1:42

 14 Chippewa Hills              385    66   73   76   78   92   94   95  

      66    Don Dennis                 17:51.37

      73    Charles Piatt              18:06.22

      76    Mark Alvarado              18:19.29

      78    Zack Cooper                18:26.91

      92    Corey Godden               19:42.52

      94    Zack King                  19:53.63*

      95    Fron Corey                 20:01.47*

      Total Time: 1:32:27      Average: 18:29.27      1-5 Split: 1:52

 15 Ogemaw Heights              462    83   89   93   98   99   100   -  

      83    Josh Winters               19:01.71

      89    Greg Sancrant              19:20.09

      93    Tieler Schick              19:46.57

      98    Paul Travis                21:26.41

      99    Shane Sober                21:29.77

      100   Jeff Richardson            21:39.19*

      Total Time: 1:41:05      Average: 20:12.91      1-5 Split: 2:29

                        Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                        

============================================================================

    Name                      G Yr Team                           Time   Pts

============================================================================

  1 Kenzie Weiler             F  9 Cedar Springs              17:13.07     1

  2 Katie Weiler              F 11 Cedar Springs              17:57.55     2

  3 Megan O'Neil              F 10 Chippewa Hills             18:03.55     3

  4 Anna Kreslins             F  9 Fremont                    18:10.31     4

  5 Emily Starck              F  9 Chippewa Hills             18:15.58     5
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  6 Mandy Paull               F  9 Cheboygan                  18:34.72    --

  7 Sarah Goble               F  9 Petoskey                   18:44.66     6

  8 Devon Sutton              F 11 Ludington                  18:54.36     7

  9 Sydney Hopp               F  9 Petoskey                   19:01.24     8

 10 Chloe Kinnally            F  9 Big Rapids                 19:06.00    --

 11 Brooke Wahl               F 10 Fremont                    19:08.12     9

 12 Britta Patterson          F 12 Cadillac                   19:16.08    10

 13 Kelsey Thome              F 12 Sparta                     19:18.09    11

 14 Sandy Kunnen              F  9 Fremont                    19:20.77    12

 15 Sommer VanDyke            F 11 Cedar Springs              19:23.74    13

 16 Emily Maclean             F  9 Cadillac                   19:24.63    14

 17 Maddie Pekrul             F 10 Cedar Springs              19:32.43    15

 18 Michaela Burnett          F 10 Cedar Springs              19:41.83    16

 19 Ashley Furry              F 10 Cadillac                   19:44.61    17

 20 Alesha Reed               F 11 Sparta                     19:49.34    18

 21 Claire Schaar             F 11 Fremont                    19:50.71    19

 22 Kristine Olsen            F 12 Fremont                    19:51.94    20

 23 Megan Borgeson            F 12 Gaylord                    19:55.89    21

 24 Katelynn Dreyer           F 11 Gaylord                    20:00.26    22

 25 Alycia Wright             F 10 Sparta                     20:00.57    23

 26 Briana Synder             F 12 Howard City-Tri-County     20:03.11    24

 27 Rylee Nowak               F 12 Ogemaw Heights             20:03.61    25

 28 Christina Dean            F 11 Cedar Springs              20:04.51    26

 29 Haley Ludviksen           F 11 Cadillac                   20:10.26    27

 30 Mercedes Westbrook        F 10 Fremont                    20:13.80    28

 31 Maria Warren              F 11 Gaylord                    20:15.68    29

 32 Kathy Rajewski            F 11 Petoskey                   20:17.84    30

 33 Brooklyn Ward             F  9 Sparta                     20:18.12    31

 34 Jessica Harris            F  9 Whitehall                  20:21.77    32

 35 Kendahl Oberdorfer        F 10 Cedar Springs              20:22.11    33

 36 Paige Hypio               F 12 Gaylord                    20:27.98    34

 37 Ariana Armenta            F  9 Sparta                     20:34.73    35

 38 Emily Dennis              F 11 Whitehall                  20:37.90    36

 39 Katie Jackson             F  9 Cadillac                   20:39.35    37

 40 Jessica Hoover            F  9 Sparta                     20:41.55    38

 41 Casey Wright              F 11 Sparta                     20:46.17    39

 42 Kelsey Anderson           F 12 Ludington                  20:47.94    40

 43 Dallas Lindenau           F 10 Ludington                  20:49.35    41

 44 Ivy Boden                 F 10 Howard City-Tri-County     20:49.65    42

 45 Jessica Weaver            F 12 Cadillac                   20:54.22    43

 46 Erika Bayak               F 11 Muskegon Orchard View      20:54.64    44

 47 Sam Rajewski              F 12 Petoskey                   20:56.68    45

 48 Larissa Umbleby           F 11 Chippewa Hills             20:57.15    46

 49 Courtney Dennis           F  9 Chippewa Hills             20:57.73    47

 50 Kayleigh Shillinger       F 10 Ludington                  21:02.39    48

 51 Morgan Pugh               F 12 Ludington                  21:03.20    49

 52 Alayna Klco               F 12 Whitehall                  21:03.53    50

 53 Joleen Augustat           F 12 Cadillac                   21:04.93    51

 54 Kallan Sawyer             F  9 Whitehall                  21:05.23    52

 55 Ellen Seidell             F 10 Gaylord                    21:05.45    53

 56 Noelle Warren             F 11 Gaylord                    21:08.54    54

 57 Cassie McAllister         F 10 Whitehall                  21:14.81    55

 58 Jessica Friend            F 10 Whitehall                  21:17.83    56

 59 Jenny Swymeler            F 12 Big Rapids                 21:20.03    --

 60 Rebecca Bisson            F 11 Grant                      21:20.36    57

 61 Blake Kuzma               F  9 Chippewa Hills             21:20.81    58

 62 Geena Duff                F 11 Gaylord                    21:30.30    59

 63 Taylor Nelson             F  9 Chippewa Hills             21:30.61    60

 64 Josie Diehl               F  9 Ogemaw Heights             21:35.84    61

 65 Gabe Mier                 F 10 Ogemaw Heights             21:36.10    62

 66 Sierra Raglin             F 12 Big Rapids                 21:36.32    --

 67 Adrien Steinhurst         F 12 Ogemaw Heights             21:39.33    63

 68 Morgan Jons               F 11 Petoskey                   21:39.72    64

 69 Ashley Mills              F 11 Whitehall                  21:40.03    65

 70 Sydney Chambers           F  9 Petoskey                   21:41.30    66
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 71 Abby Spickerman           F 12 Fremont                    21:49.63    67

 72 Carolyn Mirretti          F 12 Ludington                  21:50.44    68

 73 Lexi Morris               F  9 Ludington                  22:02.48    69

 74 Taylor Miller             F 11 Grant                      22:08.78    70

 75 Rachel Brilinski          F 10 Petoskey                   22:21.65    71

 76 Melodie Glotzbach         F 10 Muskegon Orchard View      22:23.54    72

 77 Alyssa Blain              F 10 Grant                      22:26.35    73

 78 Kayla Kooistra            F 10 Grant                      22:26.65    74

 79 Alexis Whitlow            F  9 Howard City-Tri-County     22:40.58    75

 80 Maria Bosker              F 11 Grant                      22:44.04    76

 81 Maddie Zadvinskis         F 10 Big Rapids                 22:48.95    --

 82 Ashley Kornoelje          F 12 Grant                      22:53.56    77

 83 Stephanie Wysocki         F 11 Ogemaw Heights             22:57.86    78

 84 Courtney Goetz            F 11 Muskegon Orchard View      23:05.19    79

 85 Cassie Dexter             F 10 Howard City-Tri-County     23:07.39    80

 86 Cheyenne St Andrew        F 12 Ogemaw Heights             23:21.25    81

 87 Karlie Haywood            F 12 Howard City-Tri-County     23:35.66    82

 88 Shiloh St Andrew          F 12 Ogemaw Heights             24:08.53    83

 89 Allissa Gahn              F 10 Cheboygan                  24:28.92    --

 90 Rylee Gross               F  9 Howard City-Tri-County     24:42.12    84

 91 Lynn Karttunen            F 12 Muskegon Orchard View      25:00.42    85

 92 Ashley Passenier          F 12 Muskegon Orchard View      25:03.72    86

 93 Ashley Branham            F 12 Muskegon Orchard View      25:22.30    87

 94 Carolyn Clark             F  9 Cheboygan                  25:28.36    --

 95 Logan McNeil              F  9 Cheboygan                  26:14.30    --

 96 Shayna Gross              F 12 Howard City-Tri-County     27:08.01    88

                  Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  

============================================================================

    Team                        Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 

============================================================================

  1 Cedar Springs               47      1    2   13   15   16   26   33  

      1     Kenzie Weiler              17:13.07

      2     Katie Weiler               17:57.55

      13    Sommer VanDyke             19:23.74

      15    Maddie Pekrul              19:32.43

      16    Michaela Burnett           19:41.83

      26    Christina Dean             20:04.51*

      33    Kendahl Oberdorfer         20:22.11*

      Total Time: 1:33:49      Average: 18:45.73      1-5 Split: 2:29

  2 Fremont                     64      4    9   12   19   20   28   67  

      4     Anna Kreslins              18:10.31

      9     Brooke Wahl                19:08.12

      12    Sandy Kunnen               19:20.77

      19    Claire Schaar              19:50.71

      20    Kristine Olsen             19:51.94

      28    Mercedes Westbrook         20:13.80*

      67    Abby Spickerman            21:49.63*

      Total Time: 1:36:22      Average: 19:16.37      1-5 Split: 1:42

  3 Cadillac                    105    10   14   17   27   37   43   51  

      10    Britta Patterson           19:16.08

      14    Emily Maclean              19:24.63

      17    Ashley Furry               19:44.61

      27    Haley Ludviksen            20:10.26

      37    Katie Jackson              20:39.35

      43    Jessica Weaver             20:54.22*

      51    Joleen Augustat            21:04.93*

      Total Time: 1:39:15      Average: 19:50.99      1-5 Split: 1:24

  4 Sparta                      118    11   18   23   31   35   38   39  

      11    Kelsey Thome               19:18.09

      18    Alesha Reed                19:49.34

      23    Alycia Wright              20:00.57

      31    Brooklyn Ward              20:18.12
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      35    Ariana Armenta             20:34.73

      38    Jessica Hoover             20:41.55*

      39    Casey Wright               20:46.17*

      Total Time: 1:40:01      Average: 20:00.17      1-5 Split: 1:17

  5 Petoskey                    153     6    8   30   45   64   66   71  

      6     Sarah Goble                18:44.66

      8     Sydney Hopp                19:01.24

      30    Kathy Rajewski             20:17.84

      45    Sam Rajewski               20:56.68

      64    Morgan Jons                21:39.72

      66    Sydney Chambers            21:41.30*

      71    Rachel Brilinski           22:21.65*

      Total Time: 1:40:41      Average: 20:08.03      1-5 Split: 2:56

  6 Gaylord                     159    21   22   29   34   53   54   59  

      21    Megan Borgeson             19:55.89

      22    Katelynn Dreyer            20:00.26

      29    Maria Warren               20:15.68

      34    Paige Hypio                20:27.98

      53    Ellen Seidell              21:05.45

      54    Noelle Warren              21:08.54*

      59    Geena Duff                 21:30.30*

      Total Time: 1:41:46      Average: 20:21.06      1-5 Split: 1:10

  7 Chippewa Hills              159     3    5   46   47   58   60    -  

      3     Megan O'Neil               18:03.55

      5     Emily Starck               18:15.58

      46    Larissa Umbleby            20:57.15

      47    Courtney Dennis            20:57.73

      58    Blake Kuzma                21:20.81

      60    Taylor Nelson              21:30.61*

      Total Time: 1:39:35      Average: 19:54.97      1-5 Split: 3:18

  8 Ludington                   185     7   40   41   48   49   68   69  

      7     Devon Sutton               18:54.36

      40    Kelsey Anderson            20:47.94

      41    Dallas Lindenau            20:49.35

      48    Kayleigh Shillinger        21:02.39

      49    Morgan Pugh                21:03.20

      68    Carolyn Mirretti           21:50.44*

      69    Lexi Morris                22:02.48*

      Total Time: 1:42:38      Average: 20:31.45      1-5 Split: 2:09

  9 Whitehall                   225    32   36   50   52   55   56   65  

      32    Jessica Harris             20:21.77

      36    Emily Dennis               20:37.90

      50    Alayna Klco                21:03.53

      52    Kallan Sawyer              21:05.23

      55    Cassie McAllister          21:14.81

      56    Jessica Friend             21:17.83*

      65    Ashley Mills               21:40.03*

      Total Time: 1:44:24      Average: 20:52.65      1-5 Split: 54

 10 Ogemaw Heights              289    25   61   62   63   78   81   83  

      25    Rylee Nowak                20:03.61

      61    Josie Diehl                21:35.84

      62    Gabe Mier                  21:36.10

      63    Adrien Steinhurst          21:39.33

      78    Stephanie Wysocki          22:57.86

      81    Cheyenne St Andrew         23:21.25*

      83    Shiloh St Andrew           24:08.53*

      Total Time: 1:47:53      Average: 21:34.55      1-5 Split: 2:55

 11 Howard City-Tri-County      303    24   42   75   80   82   84   88  

      24    Briana Synder              20:03.11

      42    Ivy Boden                  20:49.65

      75    Alexis Whitlow             22:40.58

      80    Cassie Dexter              23:07.39

      82    Karlie Haywood             23:35.66

      84    Rylee Gross                24:42.12*

      88    Shayna Gross               27:08.01*
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      Total Time: 1:50:17      Average: 22:03.28      1-5 Split: 3:33

 12 Grant                       350    57   70   73   74   76   77    -  

      57    Rebecca Bisson             21:20.36

      70    Taylor Miller              22:08.78

      73    Alyssa Blain               22:26.35

      74    Kayla Kooistra             22:26.65

      76    Maria Bosker               22:44.04

      77    Ashley Kornoelje           22:53.56*

      Total Time: 1:51:07      Average: 22:13.24      1-5 Split: 1:24

 13 Muskegon Orchard View       366    44   72   79   85   86   87    -  

      44    Erika Bayak                20:54.64

      72    Melodie Glotzbach          22:23.54

      79    Courtney Goetz             23:05.19

      85    Lynn Karttunen             25:00.42

      86    Ashley Passenier           25:03.72

      87    Ashley Branham             25:22.30*

      Total Time: 1:56:28      Average: 23:17.51      1-5 Split: 4:10
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